Amalfi Collection Outdoor Large Corner Set

Code: 23912
Dimensions: 80L x 212W x 80H

Description

Full ltem Size Left Section: 80 x 80 x 212cm Right Section: 80 x 80 x 219cm Table: 35 x 120 x 60cm

Specification

Length:
Height:
Width:
CBM:

© 2024 Hill Interiors. All Right Reserved.

80cm
80cm
212cm
2.6300

Barcode:
Colour:

Material:

Inner Qty:
Outer Qty:

5050140391280

Beige

Fabric, Glass, Metal, Synthetic Fibres
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